
PRODUKTIONS LISTE- KNUD JØRGENSEN 2008 NIMBUS-C 

Produktionsår Produktionsnumre Antal
Pris (i samtidens

kronekurs)

1934 1301 -1500 200 2.070,- kr.

1935 1501 – 2014 514 2.070,- kr.

936 2015 – 2646 632 2.310,- kr.

1937 2647 – 3489 843 2.305,- kr.

1938 3490 – 4426 937 2.505,- kr. + 30,- (fodgear)

1939 4427 - 5512 1086 2.557,- kr. + 35,- (fodgear)

1940 – 44 5513 – 6150 638 2.295,- kr.

1945 6151 – 6406 256 2.295,- kr.

1946 6407 – 7064 658 4.580,- kr. + 46,- (fodgear)

1947 7065 – 7500 436 4.583,- kr.

1948 7501 – 8000 500 4.583,- kr.

1949 8001 – 8825 825 4.583,- kr.

1950 8826 – 9704 879 4.931,- kr.

1951 9705 – 10399 695 4.931,- kr.

1952 10400 – 11420 1021 6.228,- kr.

1953

11421 – 12178

12180 – 12190

12212 – 12223

781 6.228,- kr.

1954

12179

12191 – 12211

12224 – 13009

808 6.228,- kr.

1955 13010 – 13572 563 6.228,- kr.

1956

13573 – 13769

13775 – 13777

13801 – 13854

254 7.530,- kr.

1957

13770 – 13774

13778 – 13800

13855 – 13900

74 8.640,- kr.

1958 13901 – 13953 53 8.640,- kr.

1959 13954 - 14015 62 8.640,- kr.

1934 - 1959 1301 - 14015 12715
 


